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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT M.A.ENGLISH LITERATURE (P
FEB-2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME

HELD IN

000040016884
000040016919
000040016967
000040016972
000040016978
000040016990
000050016649
000050016700
000050016703
000060017875
000060017882
000060017889
000060017893
000060017895
000060017897
000060017912
000060017916
000060017917
000060017920
000060017930
000060017931
000060017942
000060017946
000060017950
000060017951
000060017952
000060017958
000070017044
000070017046
000070017049
000070017050
000070017052
000070017058
000070017059
000070017062
000070017066
000070017068
000070017069
000070017076
000070017086
000070017092
000070017096
000070017107
000070017109
000070017672
000050095270
000050095285
000060096287
000070097021
000070097023
000070097024
000070097026
000070097031
000070097032
000070097033
000060186637
000060186649

NEHA CHAUHAN
SIDDHARTH MISHRA
MATHURA PRASAD MAINA
KANCHAN JOSHI
KIRAN KUMARI KISPOTTA
DALSAY MARKAM
DINESH CHOUDHARY
DEEPTI DAS

DEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL
PRAFULL LOWANSHI
GEETANJALI PRAJAPATI
DIMPLE RAI

NEHA RAJPUT

KAJAL MOURYA
ANKIT VYAS

POOJA YADAV

MAMTA JADHAV
VARSHA VYAS

PREETI KALE

POOJA ARYA
DEEPIKA VERMA
KRITIKA MANDLOI
SWATI MALKHANDY
SANDHYA PATIDAR
KANCHAN LALWANI
RICHA RAGHUWANSHI
NEHA BHOI

DIVYA PANDEY
ANURADHA DUDWE
HINA HIWARE
PALLAVI JOSHI
SONAM PATIDAR
YOGITA KUSHWAHA
SONU GUPTA

VIVEK SHARMA
HEENA TARANNUM
RUCHITA SONI

SONAL KUSHWAHA
ANJALI JAIN

SAKHI JAIN

MANJU KUSHWAH

RIYA PATEL
SHAKUNTALA RATHORE
PINTU PANCHORE
POOJA YADAV

AISHA BEE

NEETA TIWARI
SONALI SHARMA
RAVEENA KANDHARI
MUKTA GADIA
GARIMA SONI

PRAGYA SHARMA
BHARTI NAVAL
NAMRATA JOSHI
HARSHITA WADHWANI
BHARAT SINGH KATARE
SUNALTI RAINA
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000070187010
000070187012
000070187013
000070187015
000040395534
000060396251
000060396259
000060396267
000070017074
000070397003
000070397006
000070397009
000013941143
000060546146
000060546150
000040615238
000060616169
000070617010
000070617012
000070617013
000070617014
000040625597
000040625603
000050625411
000060626357
000060626358
000060626360
000060626361
000060626363
000060626364
000060626366
000060626371
000070627014
000070627015
000070627021
000070627023
000070627025
000070627132
000013943093
000040726588
000040726589
000040726594
000040726625
000050726355
000060727675
000060727678
000060727688
000060727695
000060727696
000060727705
000060727709
000060727712
000060727716
000070722487
000070722489
000070722491
000070722493
000070722497
000070722500
000070722501
000070722502
000070722504
000070722505
000070722506
000070722507
000070722510
000070722511
000070722512
000070722515

ADITI PATIL
VAISHNAVI YADAV
SAMRIDHI JAIN
SHOBHA V GURKHA
ALKESH KUMAR PANDEY
NEETA VERMA

LAXMI VISHWAKARMA
LAXMI CHELNAI
BHAWNA BHATIA
SHRIKRISHN SINGARE
ABHISHEK PAURANIK
POONAM PAL

MALTI YADAV

MAMTA KAG

AKSHAYA SHARMA
HAJARA DABOOK
NAMEETA SHUKLA
ALOK GOYAL
VAISHALI RATHORE
NIKITA PAWAR
POOJA SHARMA

NAND LAL MAIDA
SONAL SHARMA
TEENA MAVEE
PRAVINA GOVARIYA
NILESH BABERIYA
LOVENIVESH BHURIYA
TAREJ MEDA
CHETANA PANCHAL
ABDUL KADIR PATHAN
NANSINGH JADHAV
SUNIL BHABAR
CHIRAG NAHAR
RITURAJ SARTILIYA
KAMALA J0JO

LATA ACHARYA
MANOJ KUJUR
KAILASH JAMRA
MONALISHA THAKUR
VISHAKHA MISHRA
SHANTA KAJLE
KARISHMA MISHRA
SARIKA EAKLY
NAMITA RAWAL
PREETI PAL
SURABHI SINGH
JITAL PATEL

VINAY TOMAR

TINA NAIKE

NEYOTI NAYAK
DEEPIKA SHARMA
NEELAM TIWARI
JITENDRA TIROLE
SHIKHA GORE
SHAHEEN MANSURI
IRFAN KHAN

PRIYA RATHORE
KIRTI PAL

SARIKA MOKHLE
YAMINI PAWAR
MAYURI PATEL

RANU SAMDIA
VINITA SAMDIA
BULBUL CHOUHAN
MADHURI RATHORE
BRAJESH MANDRAI
VANDANA KHEDE
ANIL KUMAR NARWARE
KHYATI TIWARI
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
FAIL
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
FAIL
FAIL
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
ATKT
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

181/
209/
262/
211/
198/
161/
163/
187/
193/

57/
205/
179/
175/
195/
209/
126/
140/
219/
197/
185/
206/
164/
192/
179/
192/
168/
156/
218/
169/
157/
185/
192/
103/
209/
179/
176/
216/
148/
122/
185/
183/
131/
178/
151/
176/
173/
182/
168/
175/
145/

67/
194/
203/
177/
151/

77/
178/

66/
124/
168/
150/
163/
154/
149/

95/

65/
159/
199/
234/

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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000070722517
000070722520
000070722523
000040775317
000070777045
000070777047
000070777048
000070777049
000070777052
000013944581
000013944614
000040816432
000050816502
000050816511
000050816530
000060818322
000060818323
000060818330
000060818331
000060818332
000060818335
000060818336
000060818338
000060818340
000060818346
000060818350
000060818353
000060818359
000060818360
000060818362
000060818370
000060818372
000060818374
000070817051
000070817056
000070817057
000070817058
000070817059
000070817061
000070817065
000070817066
000070817067
000070817069
000070817070
000070817072
000070817073
000070817075
000070817084
000070817085
000070817086
000040825212
000070827000
000013945726
000013945798
000050842121
000050845849
000050845856
000050845899
000060846799
000060846802
000060846810
000060846821
000070847067
000070847069
000070847070
000070847071
000070847074
000070847077
000070847092

NEHA TIWARI
DIVYA KASDAY
SHOBHANA BHAGORE
NILOFER PARVEEN
PRERNA GURUJI
SHWETA PATHAK
KHUSHALI MOHNANI
MAMTA LALWANI
ABHAY MANDAVKAR
RINA CHOUHAN
VIJAY NARVE
NAGAMA MANSURI
HUMERA KHAN
AYYUB KHAN
RAVINDRA PATEL
POOJA MUKATI
GAYATRI PATIDAR
LALIT KUSHWAH
DIKSHA MALVIYA
ROSHANI YADAV
POONAM KUMRAWAT
RAMESH SOLANKI
BHARTI GUPTA
ARPITA BADOLE
POOJA CHOUHAN
JYOTI YADAV
POOJA KUSHWAH
KIRAN PATIDAR
NEELAM BARVE
ASHWIN RATHOD
DIVYA JAISWAL
MEGHA PATIDAR
BHAVNA BHAWSAR
BHOLOO MAYLE
SURABHI GOYAL
KAVITA TAWAR
POOJA MUKATI
POOJA PATEL
VIKAS WASKLE
CHITRESH JAIN
POOJA JADHAV
CHETAN PATEL
VINEETA MUKESH
ANJALI JAIN
VIVEK KUMAR BHAWSAR
RASHIDA AAZMI
YASHASVINI TARE
PURNIMA JOSHI
POOJA TANWAR
DIPTI CHOUHAN
VIDYA TIWARI
SMITA GOKHALE
BABITA MALVIYA
PINKY MALVIYA
ANUSUYYA YADAV
ARSHIYA ANJUM SAYYED
VINITA VERMA
VARSHA BHALSE
DIKSHA MANDLOI
PRAMILA VISHWAKARMA
RANU DHARWAL
VIJAY PURI GOSWAMI
RAVII SOLANKI
AAYUSHI TIWARI
PRERNA PATIL
RAVI PANCHOLE
HANSA MALVIYA
PAPPU DHANGAR
ANAMIKA PATIDAR
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
FAIL
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
FAIL
ATKT
ATKT
FAIL
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
ATKT
PASS

233/
230/
161/
163/

68/
103/
179/
258/
117/
163/
171/
159/
198/
176/
118/
162/
163/
238/
234/
140/
111/
234/
179/
167/
180/
154/
207/
175/
198/
105/
186/
174/
145/
207/
118/

84/
164/
171/

97/
132/

72/
138/
217/
216/
106/
224/
149/
153/
108/
110/

34/
144/
158/
171/
201/
187/

93/
152/
132/
180/
171/
126/
147/

71/
254/

41/

83/
159/
243/

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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000070847093
000013946554
000013946561
000040865273
000040865277
000040865278
000040865295
000060866416
000060866440
000060866456
000060866459
000060866461
000060866469
000060866471
000060866592
000070867029
000070867034
000070867036
000070867037
000070867041
000060886358
000060886374
000070887039
000070887040
000070887041
000070887042
000070887043
000070887044
000070887045
000070887048
000070887049
000070887050
000070887051
000070887054
000040905369
000050905430
000060906526
000060906539
000070907016
000070907017
000070907018
000070907019
000070907020
000011002894
000063246809
000063246823
000073240078
000073247076
000073247078
000073247079
000073247081
000073247083
000073247085
000073247087
000073247088
000073247090
000073247091
000073247094
000073247095

TARNNUM KHAN

ANTIM MALAKAR
CHANCHLA KACHVAY
AYUSHI SAVNER
PRAHLAD SINGH BIRLA
MONIKA SHUKLA
MONIKA SHASTRI
POOJA MALAKAR
JAYSHREE PATEL
LOKENDRA KARMA

UMA PATEL

FARIN SHEIKH
PRIYANKA PANWAR
PRIYA SHAH

HARSHIT BHAGORE
BHAVANA PARIHAR
RUPALI BIRLA
DIPALEE PRAJAPATI
MADHURI BHOI
DHARMENDRA VERMA
SURESH SOLANKTI
SANGITA CHOUHAN
CHANDRAKANTA CHOUHAN
SUMIT SEN

SHASHI RAJPUT
HARIRAM RATHOR
AISHWARY BURMAN
MONIKA CHOUHAN
PRABHAVATI CHOUBEY
RUPALI SEN

ANJU ROKADE

AABIDA KHAN
NIHARIKA VERMA
MAHIMA PUROHIT
BABLU THAKRE

MEENA SENGAR

NOSHIN SHEIKH
GAYATRI WASKALE
RAKESH MORE

NILESH SULYA
MANISHA MALI
SANDEEP OHRIYA
MADHURI SURYAWANSHI
AYUSHI SHARMA
HARIYALI VAISHNAV
SURESH CHANDRA PARIHAR
BHUPENDRA PATIDAR
SHRAVAN KUMAR NARVAL
SALOMI TOPPO
PRIYANKA SHARMA
MADHU CHOUDHARY
NEHA SINGH THAKUR
SUNITA PATIDAR
POOJA RAGHUWANSHI
BIMLA SUJATA TIRKEY
PRATIKSHA TIWARI
PAYAL JOSHI

AYUSHI JOSHI
JAGRATI SONWANIYA
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PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
FAIL
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

TOT STUDENTS-

263

190/
174/
118/
172/
156/
156/
136/
149/
191/
169/
146/
139/
166/
145/
196/
121/
174/
152/
215/
156/
145/
162/
128/
123/
135/
172/
167/
123/
166/
139/
125/
113/
148/
127/

71/

88/
120/
113/
154/
107/
143/
119/
135/
209/
191/
140/
216/
161/
191/
138/
187/
205/
174/
229/
192/
222/
163/
201/
227/

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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